SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

General information about company

Scrip code 540359
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE240T01014
Name of the company PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Declaration
Sr. particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos asa % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fuII.y paid paid- | shares shares heid no. of shares i i
Category ' ° | up underlying > (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . : vy =
m an () shares equity | Depository (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VI AS | Class Class % of
held (V1) a % of eg: X egry Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 1152450 1152450 30.8 1152450 1152450 | 30.8
Group
(B) Public 796 2588850 2588850 | 69.2 2588850 2588850 | 69.2
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 799 3741300 3741300 100 3741300 3741300 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa% Shares
No. Of assuming full tlgéﬂggrigfshares pledged or
No. of Shares conversion of (Xi) otherwise
No. Of Shares Shéres Underlying | convertible encumbered Number of equit
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (X1 “quity
Catego shareholder | Outstanding Underlylr_1g convertible | a percentage shares h.EId. in
ry () - Outstanding - ; dematerialized form
() convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa (XIV)
securities (X) Xi) and No. Of | share capital) % of % of
Warrants Xn)= No. (a) total No. | total
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As ' Shares | (a) | Shares
a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 30.8 748960 | 64.99 1151750
Group
(B) Public 69.2 1132900
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 748960 | 20.02 2284650




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of ’c\l)(f) asa % of each class of securities (1X)
fuliy Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Riah
o of Votin ights
Category & Nos. Of paid up | paid- szt:\?jfrslying f]t;?(;e(svu) ?sz:lrcejlated el Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up 2 _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares | equity Depository | = as per of
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, I |
held | shares | /)y V1) 1957) (v | SRS Class goy | Total
(Iv) held eg: X egy Voting
V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 1152450 1152450 |30.8 1152450 1152450 | 30.8
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 1152450 1152450 | 30.8 1152450 1152450 | 30.8
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 3 1152450 1152450 | 30.8 1152450 1152450 | 30.8
Group (A)=(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) shareholders | 77¢ 1449845 1449845 | 38.75 1449845 1449845 | 38.75
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 7 1104800 1104800 | 29.53 1104800 1104800 | 29.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1 34205 34205 | 091 34205 34205 | 091
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 796 2588850 2588850 | 69.2 2588850 2588850 | 69.2
Total Public Shareholding
796 2588850 2588850 | 69.2 2588850 2588850 | 69.2
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 799 3741300 3741300 | 100 3741300 3741300 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 799 3741300 3741300 | 100 3741300 3741300 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
asa% Shares
No. Of assuming full Number_of pledged or
: Locked in -
No. Of Shares conversion of otherwise
No. of - - shares (XII)
Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
. Shares - . .
Underlying - Outstanding | securities ( as (X11) equity shares
- Underlying - :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible | a percentage held in
convertible Warrants 9 | securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities i) and No. Of | share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants XNh= No. () total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a ' Shares | (a) | Shares
% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) 30.8 748960 | 64.99 1151750
Sub-Total (A)(1) 30.8 748960 | 64.99 1151750
@) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 30.8 748960 | 64.99 1151750
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 38.75 25495
(a(ii)) 29.53 1104800
(e) 0.91 2605
Sub-Total (B)(3) 69.2 1132900
Total Public Shareholding 69.2 1132900

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C

Table IV - Statement showin

g shareholding pattern of the Non Promote

r- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)

100

748960

20.02

2284650

Total (A+B+C)

100

748960

20.02

2284650




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.

2

3

Name of the Shareholders (1)

MAHASUKHLAL
CHIMANLAL GOPANI

ALKESH M
GOPANI

VIPUL
MAHASUKH
GOPANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAFPG3106N

AABPG7750Q

AAAPG8T761A

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held
(V)

763040

289210

100200

1152450

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held
)

No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+
(V1)

763040

289210

100200

1152450

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(V1) As a % of (A+B+C2)

20.4

7.73

2.68

30.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

763040

289210

100200

1152450

Class eg:y

Total

763040

289210

100200

1152450

Total as a % of Total VVoting rights

20.4

7.73

2.68

30.8

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

20.4

7.73

2.68

30.8

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

748960

748960

As a % of total Shares held (b)

98.15

64.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise en

cumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)

762340

289210

100200

1151750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

U]

ALKESH R
GOSALIA

SHAH
JYOTSNABE
N
RAMNIKLAL

GOSALIA
PRADEEP
RAMNIKLAL

GOSALIA
MEENA
ALKESH

UMANG
ALKESH
GOSALIA

GOSALIA
VANDANA P

GOSALIA
NIMIT P

PAN (11)

AEJPG3833Q

CLOPS5759P

AITPG7909B

ANFPG9147C

APNPG6100R

ALXPG8777E

ALXPG8581E

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (1V)

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
vy =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (V1)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.81

6.68

6.68

4.54

2.67

1.07

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of se

curities (1X)

Class eg: X

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

Total asa %
of Total
Voting rights

6.81

6.68

6.68

454

2.67

1.07

1.07

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.81

6.68

6.68

4.54

2.67

1.07

1.07

Number of Locked in shares (X

)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize
d form (X1V)

254800

250000

250000

170000

100000

40000

40000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1104800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 1104800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 2953

(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

1104800

Class eg:y

Total

1104800

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

29.53

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

29.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (X1V)

1104800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
e b B e e
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category )(/Zategor
Name of the Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (I1) Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 2 2 1 6 11
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1600 105 2000 30500 34205
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts
(V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1600 105 2000 30500 34205
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Asa% | 0.04 0 0.05 0.82 0.91
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1600 105 2000 30500 34205
Class eg:y
Total 1600 105 2000 30500 34205




Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.04

0.05

0.82

0.91

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.05

0.82

0.91

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
form (XIV)

105

2000

500

2605

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




