## SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

General information about company							
Scrip code	540359						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE240T01014						
Name of the company	PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

			Table I -	Summar	ry Statement l	holding of spe	cified securities				
	No. of	No. Of Partly	y No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1152450			1152450	30.8	1152450		1152450	30.8
(B)	Public	796	2588850			2588850	69.2	2588850		2588850	69.2
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	799	3741300			3741300	100	3741300		3741300	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Catego	Category of	Category of hareholder II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A	Shares Underlying Outstanding	ares conversion of derlying securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
ry (I)	(II)		a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of Vo. total dematerialized (XIV)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				30.8	748960	64.99			1151750		
(B)	Public				69.2					1132900		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100	748960	20.02			2284650		

	Table II - Sta	tement showin	ng shareho	lding pa	ittern of the l	Promoter an	d Promoter Gr	oup			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully paid up	Partly paid-	shares	shares	shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1152450			1152450	30.8	1152450		1152450	30.8
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	1152450			1152450	30.8	1152450		1152450	30.8
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	1152450			1152450	30.8	1152450		1152450	30.8
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	778	1449845			1449845	38.75	1449845		1449845	38.75
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	1104800			1104800	29.53	1104800		1104800	29.53
(e)	Any Other (specify)	11	34205			34205	0.91	34205		34205	0.91
Sub-Total (B)(3)		796	2588850			2588850	69.2	2588850		2588850	69.2
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		796	2588850			2588850	69.2	2588850		2588850	69.2
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		799	3741300			3741300	100	3741300		3741300	100
Total (A+B+C)		799	3741300			3741300	100	3741300		3741300	100

Table II - St	atement sho	owing share	holding pat	tern of the Pr	omoter	and Pr	omo	ter Gro	oup
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securitiesNo. of Shares Underlying Outstanding (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Prom	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding j	pattern of the Pron	noter and	Promoter	Grou	р	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				30.8	748960	64.99			1151750
Sub-Total (A)(1)				30.8	748960	64.99			1151750
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				30.8	748960	64.99			1151750
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pub	lic shareh	older		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				38.75					25495
(a(ii))				29.53					1104800
(e)				0.91					2605
Sub-Total (B)(3)				69.2					1132900
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				69.2					1132900
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Nor	n Promote	r- Non P	ublic s	sharehold	er
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	748960	20.02			2284650
Total (A+B+C)				100	748960	20.02			2284650

	Individuals/Hindu u	undivided Family		
Serial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHASUKHLAL CHIMANLAL GOPANI	ALKESH M GOPANI	VIPUL MAHASUKH GOPANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPG3106N	AABPG7750Q	AAAPG8761A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	763040	289210	100200	1152450
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	763040	289210	100200	1152450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.4	7.73	2.68	30.8
Number of Voting Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	763040	289210	100200	1152450
Class eg:y				
Total	763040	289210	100200	1152450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.4	7.73	2.68	30.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.4	7.73	2.68	30.8
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			·	·
No. (a)	748960	0	0	748960
As a % of total Shares held (b)	98.15	0	0	64.99
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	762340	289210	100200	1151750
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Indivi	duals - ii. Ind	lividual share	eholders holdi	ing nominal s	hare capital ir	n excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALKESH R GOSALIA	SHAH JYOTSNABE N RAMNIKLAL	GOSALIA PRADEEP RAMNIKLAL	GOSALIA MEENA ALKESH	UMANG ALKESH GOSALIA	GOSALIA VANDANA P	GOSALIA NIMIT P
PAN (II)	AEJPG3833Q	CLOPS5759P	AITPG7909B	ANFPG9147C	APNPG6100R	ALXPG8777E	ALXPG8581E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	254800	250000	250000	170000	100000	40000	40000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	254800	250000	250000	170000	100000	40000	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.81	6.68	6.68	4.54	2.67	1.07	1.07
Number of Vot	ting Rights held i	n each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	254800	250000	250000	170000	100000	40000	40000
Class eg:y							
Total	254800	250000	250000	170000	100000	40000	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.81	6.68	6.68	4.54	2.67	1.07	1.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1104800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1104800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.53
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•

Class eg: X	1104800
Class eg:y	
Total	1104800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of $(A+B+C2)$	29.53
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1104800
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Categor y					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	2	1	6	11				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600	105	2000	30500	34205				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1600	105	2000	30500	34205				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	0.05	0.82	0.91				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		·	•	·				
Class eg: X	1600	105	2000	30500	34205				
Class eg:y									
Total	1600	105	2000	30500	34205				

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0	0.05	0.82	0.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	0.05	0.82	0.91
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	105	2000	500	2605
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					